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CREMATORRONS
Fecha de celebracién

19/01/20
Apellido,Nombre

TABERNER , EDUARD
LIMONCHE , Luis
BATLLOSERA ROURA , EDUARD
VALLE FERNANDEZ , Juan
MARRODAN TORRENTS , Albert
SABORIDO CARRERAS , Jan
CORDON , Jorge

YEBENES LOPEZ , BLAS
SALCEDO GALLEGO , Juan
CARBO FUSTE , Albert
DANES NUNEZ , Ferran
BERNATALLADA PLA , Jordi
CEBRIA RIBAS , Natalia
BRUNET DEL CID , Guillem
DELGADO DELGADO , CRISTINA
BORRELIL PASCUAL , Jordi
MASSACHS GIRONES , ALBERT
MARTINEZ JURADO , GERARD
ASENSIO CARRICONDO , TOMAS
VILA GARCIA , Jordi
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda
ROVIRA FABREGAS , EDUARD
MASFERRER NEGRE , David
RUIZ CANO , JORDI
MENENDEZ FUENTES , LLUIS
MORENO SANCHEZ , ADRIAN JOSE
CAIMEL GUELL , Carles
NAVAS REQUENA , Jose Angel
NUEVO CASALS , DANIEL
PUJOL HOMEDES , MARC
GARZON AGUILA , JORDI
NOCETE LINARES , David
MENDEZ FRANCO , Alex
MATEY , Matias

ROSES COLLADO , Sergi
BUSQUETS CALVET , Albert
FRANCAS BOIX , SANTI
RAMIREZ PEREZ , MARC
COLOMER GARCIA , DANI
BADENAS RIERA , SANTIAGO
MARESMA NUALART , Josep
OMEDES PUJOL , ALBERT
AGUILERA MASNOU , PAU
MOYA ARJANT , Josep Anton
BOLEA MORENO , ALEX

CROUS MARTI , Adria
RABASSEDAS VIEJO , JOAN
BASAS PLA , Juanjo
MONTLLOR ALBERICH , Oriol
ROVIROLA PINTO , ARCADI
SURRELL BASAURIT , AITOR
QUINTAS GARCIA , XAVIER
CASALS CATALAN , Jordi
MUNOZ ROMERO , Juan Diego
CABRERA FERNANDEZ , Ruben
RODRIGUEZ FLORES , POL
PUIG COSTA , JORDI

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ , GINES

41642015
35117974
45541893
47805285
10041219324
41650342
78516345
38779065
25295072
10023532483
40357407
40341445
40593903
45827807
10092956090
10015738434
10088528749
47811952
53123269
10015743989
10040351778
47818636
43679046
40530096
43458899
45829147
79304035
44198746
43674199
45548859
10101156735
47273511
46721751
236332
46341480
10039620440
10043030493
10039622662
45826893
43674930
38862997
10050552037
47957859
10053962595
10053777790
10049071876
41578141
40361783
47173534
40349431
10075160634
46238961
48036065
53082767
77677548
10073320664
40323716
39360366
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LIVEBIKES
NO CLUB

TRIATLO COSTA BRAVA CLUB
DONDA BIKES

ANTIGA CASA BELLSOLA CLUB
NO CLUB

MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA

NO CLUB

CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
ESQUENAPELATS L ESCALA. C
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
BSIXBIKES-JORMAT

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
ARBUCIES CLUB CICLISTA
ARBUCIES CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
NO CLUB

FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
BTT LOS CHIVOS ASSOCIACIO
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
ORKO TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA

NO CLUB

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPO
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

ESPRINT CELLERA DE TER. C
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

501
502
503
504
505
506
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

CIURANS MALLORQUIN ,
TORRAS NADAL , ROGER
ROCASALVA BOIX , Arnau
BALCELLS PASCUAL , Jordi
BOSCH , Quim

COLL BAGUE , Dalmau

FREIXAS MORA , Lidia
HORTELANO ARNICHES , ARNAU
CEBADO , Alejandro

BACHS BOIX , Adria

COLLADOS GARRIGA , Christian
VILA MITJANS , JAUME

RECASENS I XIRGU , ROGER
PETCU , GHEORGHE-AUREL
MORATA ABRIL , Oriol

PALMADA FERRER , Marc
BUSQUETS CALVET , Francesc
DUCH GARZON , Antoni

PASCUAL SAMON , XAVIER

ROJAS MARQUEZ , ALBERTO
GALCERAN RABERT , David
ALARCON RODRIGUEZ , Nerea
NUNEZ ESCUDERO , Carlos

FRIAS CERDAN , Arnau

SANCHEZ VILLEN , Oriol
SANCHEZ VILLEN , Maria
MARTINEZ RIVAS , Andres
ESTEVEZ , Pablo

DURBAU BASSAS , Joaquim
JUSTICIA MASFERRER , Dani
FERRER TRIAS , XAVIER

LENOUR , Pierre

MAS OLLER , LLUIS

OLIVERAS MUNTADAS , Joaquim
BASSAS VENTURA , Xavier
RECASENS BONADONA , VICENS
BARROSO , OSCAR

VIDAL GUTIERREZ , JOSE ANTONIO
BARROSO TORRES , PAULA

JULIA I PASCUAL , FRANCESC
JUAN MIQUEL GOMEZ , SERGI
GARCIA WOLFFER , DIEGO

LOPEZ GARCIA , JORDI

SAEZ HERRERO , ANTONI

COLL FARRO , Joan
BRUNET , Albert
SAEZ MARTINEZ , Toni
CULLELL FERNANDEZ ,
DIAZ CORTES , Xavier
DURAN BOSCH , BIEL
MARTIN PEREZ , Jose
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , Laura
ALSINA GONZALEZ , FRANCESC
MENA PULIDO , ADRIA
ESTRADA TANYA , Jordi
GARCIA DIAZ , Oscar

ROSA LOPEZ , Alberto
ESTEBAN VINOLAS , Pol
ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ , Angel
TURON GELMA , Sergi
FERRAN BENNSTROM , Enric
ARTEMAN CASTANER , PAU
CAMPMOL PAYET , MARTI
PERMANE SABATES , JOSEP
RIGALL FORES , Eloi

Jofre

Irene

POP-1
MA-30
POP-2
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
CLTUR
POP-1
ELITE
MA-30
POP-1
JUNIO
MA-40
ELITE
POP-1
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
POP-1
EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
CL-VC
MA-50
F-JUN
MA-50
POP-2
CADET
CADET
CADET
MA-50
MA-50
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
CL-VC
POP-2
POP-2
MA-50
CADET
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
CADET
CADET
MA-50
POP-2

52158958
45828385
40367771
38144906
38826214
41547074
38858618
10101345378
46402894
10012933013
45548414
38801172
41678496
06452047
ESP19790201
41527700
40358000
40370090
10023543092
38841122
10023536729
45962022
45825623
45967539
47607656
47607655
53122100
9726923
43676004
45547251
40303545
FRA19930112
77908504
79302903
79303103
40322288
40528637
40518452
10076686463
10040332176
41557451
41578376
47416787
49345750
40519286
38812828
34749496
43678139
43677618
77990511
45832216
46783723
10039607609
10101157341
47793306
43546658
43539214
20578193
11946274M
40361301
46655017
10084268833
10101152388
10039604676
41684627

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROM
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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NO CLUB
LIVEBIKES
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB
SANT CELONI.
NO CLUB
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
NO CLUB

RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
NO CLUB

RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
IRONTECH-TECNIC-AMBISIST
NO CLUB

LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT
DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB
LIVEBIKES

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

BASOLI BIKES

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
NO CLUB

CLUB CICLIST
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630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655

MARTELL MIR , Jaume
DOMENECH GRAU , ORIOL
CEAMANOS SANGLAS , NIL
PERICAS CUARTIELLES , MIQUEL
VERGARA SANCHEZ , IZAN
GALERA MORENO , RAFAEL
VIDAL ORTEGA , ANTONIO
BOTER FERNANDEZ , Zaira
RUIZ TADEO , Cristian
GONZALEZ MORALES , David
RIUS RIERA , Bernat
VEGA ROMERO , JUAN CARLOS
CAMPS SAIS , Joel
HERRERA BOSCH , Alex
FARRERO JUSCAFRESA , Pau
VILUMS , Robert

VILAR PARAREDA , XAVIER
SIESO MAQUEDA , Toni
SERRA SERRAT , Carles
ALIGUER DALMAU , Miquel
BRAVO VILA , Marc
DOMENECH PRAT , EVA
PUNYET RIBES , Oriol
PARERA BRIANSO , Magda
GOMEZ LOPEZ , Pedro
FUENTES PORRAS , Laura

Total corredores inscritos : 149

MA-50
CADET
CADET
POP-1
CADET
CL-VC
CL-VC
F-CAD
POP-2
MA-50
POP-2
MA-50
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
MA-50
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
CL-VC
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2

10093160194
10089725485
48193596
38482742
10096449609
43626009
90001478
10096300974
53032747
39868598
45826179
10039607205
41647244
41598691
41669218
1234
10088237042
33901047
45544407
38052874
77920230
40373438
37383245
47876488
52149059
48972141

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
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SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

SONS AND BIKES CLUB CICLI
TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC

NO CLUB

BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
NO CLUB

AYATS CYCLES-PISCINES BRA
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

NO CLUB
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